EMERGENCY BALLASTS
LINEAR
8-2
Specifications subject to change without notice. For complete product specifications, visit www.keystoneballast.com
Keystone Technologies, LLC | North Wales, PA 19454 | Phone (800) 464-2680 | www.keystoneballast.com
CASE STYLES
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
No. of Lamps in Fixture Catalog Number Input Volts Light Output Illumination Time Battery Case Style
T8 & T12 Linear
1-4
KT-EMRG-500 120/277V, 60Hz 500 lm 90 Minutes NiCd D14
KT-EMRG-500-SL 120/277V, 60Hz 500 lm 90 Minutes NiCd L24
KT-EMRG-700 120/277V, 60Hz 700 lm 90 Minutes NiCd D15
KT-EMRG-700-SL 120/277V, 60Hz 700 lm 90 Minutes NiCd L25
KT-EMRG-1400 120/277V, 60Hz 1400 lm 90 Minutes NiCd D16
KT-EMRG-1400-SL 120/277V, 60Hz 1400 lm 90 Minutes NiCd L26
T5 Linear
1-4
KT-EMRG-500-T5 120/277V, 60Hz 500 lm 90 Minutes NiCd H1
KT-EMRG-800-T5 120/277V, 60Hz 800 lm 90 Minutes NiCd H2
KT-EMRG-1300-T5 120/277V, 60Hz 1300 lm 90 Minutes NiCd H3
Case Style Length Width Height
D14 9.50” 2.40” 1.50”
D15 9.50” 2.40” 1.50”
D16 13.40” 2.40” 1.50”

L25 13.40” 2.31” 1.30”
L26 14.25” 2.10” 1.19”
CASE L
Material: Steel
EMERGENCY BALLASTS
8-4
Specifications subject to change without notice. For complete product specifications, visit www.keystoneballast.com
Keystone Technologies, LLC | North Wales, PA 19454 | Phone (800) 464-2680 | www.keystoneballast.com
LAMP COMPATIBILITY CHARTS
Keystone’s line of emergency ballasts may be used with many lamp types and fixture applications. Refer to the lamp compatibility
charts below to easily identify which Keystone emergency ballast is right for your application.
ALL LAMPS LISTED BELOW HAVE AN OPERATION TIME OF 90 MINUTES.
Lamp Type T12 U-Bend 4-Pin CFL 4-Pin Long CFL Twin Tube 2-Pin T9 Circline LED T8*
Number of Lamps Operated 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 1
Light Output Catalog Number
650 Lumens KT-EMRG-650-CFL2 13W-26W
750 Lumens KT-EMRG-750-CFL4 34W, 40W 13W-42W 13W-39W 18W-40W 18W-36W 20W
500 Lumens KT-EMRG-500 34W, 40W 13W-26W 18W-36W 20W-40W
700 Lumens KT-EMRG-700 34W, 40W 34W, 40W 13W-42W 13W-39W 18W-50W 18W-36W 20W-40W 20W-40W
1400 Lumens KT-EMRG-1400 34W, 40W 34W, 40W 13W-42W 13W-39W 18W-55W 18W-36W 20W-40W 20W-40W
500 Lumens KT-EMRG-500-SL 34W, 40W 13W-26W 18W 20W-40W